(=] 855‘ at - Pistoia extraurbano

Direzione: SERRA P.SE Capolinea/ PANICAGLIORA /MARLIANA v

Interruzioni (In corso)

Q Allerta meteo

e Spostamento terminal per lavori

©® Partenzail 8/12/PMtra5:35 e 18:45

Tabella oraria
MONTECATINIT.

o Paaltalia[Stazione 555 550 940 1310 1340 1435 - 1836 -
FS] A A A A 2 2 A

Montecatini Terme

MONTECATINIT.

O C.soG. Matteotti 5:35 857 945  13:15 13145 14:35 - 18:41 -
Montecatini Terme

MONTECATINIT.

O P.zaA. Gramsci 5:37 858 9:47  13:17 13:47 14:37 - 18:43 -
Montecatini Terme

MONTECATINIT.

O ClinicaSanta Rita 5:38 859 9:48  13:18 13:48 14:38 - 18:44 -
Montecatini Terme

MONTECATINIT.

O P.zaP.Leopoldo 5:38 859  9:48  13:18 13:48  14:38 - 18:44 s
Montecatini Terme

MONTECATINIT. La

O Borra - - - 1320 - : ; . ;
Montecatini Terme

MARGINE COPERTA
O Rotatoria Vangile
Margine Coperta
MARGINE COPERTA
O  P.zadellaResistenza - - - 13:22 - - - - -
Margine Coperta

Via Simoncini (C.so

O Roma) 5:39  9:00  9:49 - 13:49  14:39 = 18:45 >
Montecatini Terme

MONTECATINIT. Via

O  Simoncini 5:40 9:01 9:50 - 13:50  14:40 - 18:46 -
Montecatini Terme

- - - 13:21 . : : : -

LE PANTERAIE 542 903 952 1325 1352 1442 - 1848 -
Montecatini Terme

5:43 9:04 9:53 13:26  13:53 14:43 - 18:49 -
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PALO ALTO

Montecatini Terme

MINISTRO

Montecatini Terme

VILLA MARIA

Montecatini Terme

BOCCIOLINI

Montecatini Terme

GROTTA MAONA

Montecatini Terme

PIACCIADIO
Montecatini Terme
MONTECATINI ALTO
Bivio

Montecatini Terme

Via di Riaffrico
Montecatini Terme

LA POLVERIERA

Montecatini Terme

Via Mammianese, 15
Montecatini Terme

MONTACCOLLE

Montecatini Terme

ILBOSCHETTO

Montecatini Terme

MARLIANA La Baita
Marliana

MARLIANA Canfittori
Marliana

MARLIANA Cimitero
Marliana

MARLIANA
Marliana
MARLIANA Palestra

Comunale
Marliana
MARLIANA Via

Goraiolo, 15
Marliana

MARLIANA Via
Goraiolo, 62
Marliana

ALTETO[1]

Marliana

ALTETO[2]

Marliana

Via Goraiolo
Marliana

5:45

5:46

5:47

5:50

5:50

557

5:53

5:54

5:56

5:57

6:00

6:02

6:03

6:04

6:06

6:06

6:08

6:09

6:13

6:13

6:18

9:04

9:05

9:06

9:08

9:08

9:14

9:55

9:56

9:57

10:00

10:00

10:02

10:03

10:05

10:07

10:09

10:12

10:15

10:16

10:18

10:20

10:20

10:22

10:23

10:26

10:26

10:30

13:27

13:28

13:29

13:31

13:31

13:33

13:34

13:36

13:38

13:40

13:43

13:46

13:47

13:49

13:51

13:51

13:53

13:54

13:58

13:58

14:03

13:55

13:56

13:57

14:00

14:00

14:02

14:03

14:05

14:07

14:09

14:12

14:15

14:16

14:18

14:20

14:20

14:22

14:23

14:27

14:27

14:32

14:45

14:46

14:47

14:50

14:50

14:52

14:53

14:55

14:56

14:58

15:01

15:03

15:04

15:06

15:08

15:08

15:10

15:11

15:13

15:14

15:17

18:51

18:52

18:53

18:56

18:56

18:58

18:59

19:01

19:03

19:05

19:08

19:11

19:12

19:14

19:16

19:16

19:18

19:19

19:23

19:23

19:28



GORAIOLO
Marliana
GORAIOLO Via

Mammianese, 98
Marliana
GORAIOLO Domus

Pacis
Marliana

PANICAGLIORA Via

Mammianese, 120
Marliana
PANICAGLIORA Via

Mammianese, 144
Marliana

PANICAGLIORA via

Mammianese, 170
Marliana

PANICAGLIORA
Giardini
Marliana

PANICAGLIORA

Marliana

PANICAGLIORAII
Baluardo
Femminamorta

AVAGLIO Monte
Femminamorta
AVAGLIO Dogana
Vecchia
Femminamorta

AVAGLIO Piangrande
Marliana

AVAGLIO

Marliana

AVAGLIO Piangrande
Marliana

AVAGLIO Dogana
Vecchia

Femminamorta

AVAGLIO Monte

Femminamorta

AVAGLIO Bivio

Femminamorta
POGGIO PONTICELLI
Femminamorta

FEMMINAMORTA ex

Capannelle
Femminamorta

6:20

6:20

6:21

6:23

6:23

6:23

6:24

6:25

10:32

10:32

10:33

10:35

10:36

10:36

10:37

10:38

10:39

10:41

10:42

10:42

10:43

10:43

10:44

10:45

10:46

14:05

14:05

14:06

14:08

14:09

14:09

14:10

14:11

14:12

14:14

14:15

14:15

14:16

14:16

14:17

14:18

14:19

14:34

14:34

14:35

14:37

14:38

14:38

14:39

14:40

14:41

14:43

14:44

14:44

14:45

14:45

14:46

14:47

14:48

15:19

15:19

15:20

15:22

15:23

15:23

15:24

15:25

14:55

14:55

14:56

14:58

14:59

14:59

15:00

15:01

15:02

15:04

15:05

15:05

15:06

15:06

15:07

15:08

15:09

15:11

15:13

15:14

19:30

19:30

19:31

19:33

19:34

19:34

19:35

19:36

19:37

19:39

19:40

19:40

19:41

19:41

19:42

19:43

19:44

18:45

18:45

18:46

18:48

18:49

18:49

18:50

18:51



J) POGGIO PONTICELLI

Femminamorta

O SERRAPSEBivio ; - 1046 1420 1449 - 1517 1945
Femminamorta

O SC.disSerra, 22 - - 1047 1421 1450 - 1518 1946
Serra Pistoiese

O SC.disSerra73 - - 1048 1422 1451 - 1519 1947
Serra Pistoiese

O SERRAPSECappella | . - 1048 1423 1452 - 1520 1948
Serra Pistoiese

O SERRAPSECimitero | . - 1049 1424 1453 - 1521 19:49
Serra Pistoiese

O SERRAPSE - - 1049 1424 1453 - 1524 1949
Serra Pistoiese

O SERRAPSECapolinea . - 1050 1425 14:54 - 1525 19:50
Serra Pistoiese N N N N N

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita



